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HJC HELMETS GRAND PRIX ČESKÉ REPUBLIKY

Results and timing service provided by 

5403 m.

Automotodrom Brno

Moto3

World Championship Classification 30

BINDER Brad RSA 179 20 16 16 25 25 25 20 4 8 20 -1
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 118 9 20 20 13 16 - 25 - 9 - 62 61 61
BASTIANINI Enea ITA 94 11 0 10 8 - 4 16 - 16 16 133 85 24
FENATI Romano ITA 93 13 0 25 9 20 - 13 13 0 - -4 86 1
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 90 16 0 2 16 4 16 - 25 6 5 -5 89 3
BULEGA Nicolo ITA 89 10 0 6 20 11 8 11 9 - 7 76 90 1
MIR Joan SPA 83 4 11 - 10 0 9 8 8 - 25 87 96 6
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabi ITA 82 0 0 0 - 0 20 7 20 11 8 168 97 1
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 74 25 6 - - 8 13 0 11 - 0 119 105 8
KORNFEIL Jakub CZE 68 6 7 5 11 7 0 6 3 13 0 1010 111 6
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 54 0 25 0 2 2 - - - 25 0 -11 125 14
LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 53 0 13 11 - 6 - 0 - 20 3 -12 126 1
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 52 3 3 3 - 10 11 9 - 0 13 013 127 1
DANILO Jules FRA 46 5 0 7 7 - 5 - 10 7 0 514 133 6
MCPHEE John GBR 45 0 9 0 - 0 0 1 0 10 0 2515 134 1
OETTL Philipp GER 44 7 1 13 6 - - 0 5 0 11 116 135 1
MIGNO Andrea ITA 41 0 0 1 5 9 6 0 16 - 0 417 138 3
MARTIN Jorge SPA 40 - 8 - - 0 2 - - - 10 2018 139 1
BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 36 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 4 9 919 143 4
CANET Aron SPA 34 1 - 9 - 13 - 10 - 1 0 -20 145 2
LOI Livio BEL 32 8 0 8 0 5 0 0 1 2 6 221 147 2
GUEVARA Juanfran SPA 29 0 4 4 4 3 7 3 - - 4 022 150 3
ONO Hiroki JPN 21 0 10 0 - - 10 - - - 1 023 158 8
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 12 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 - 5 - 324 167 9
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 9 0 0 0 3 - 3 - - 3 - 025 170 3
DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 7 - - - - - 1 - 6 - - -26 172 2
HERRERA Maria SPA 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 - 2 - 2 027 173 1
NORRODIN Adam MAL 5 0 5 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -28 174 1
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HJC HELMETS GRAND PRIX ČESKÉ REPUBLIKY
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5403 m.

Automotodrom Brno

Moto3

World Championship Classification 30

BINDER Darryn RSA 4 0 0 - - - - 4 0 - 0 -29 175 1
MASBOU Alexis FRA 0 0 0 0 - 0 - - - 0 - -30 179 4
HANIKA Karel CZE 0 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - 031 179 0
VALTULINI Stefano ITA 0 0 0 - - 0 0 - 0 0 0 -32 179 0
ARENAS Albert SPA 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 0 -33 179 0
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 034 179 0
KAPPLER Maximillian GER 0 - - - - - - - - 0 - -35 179 0
PETRARCA Lorenzo ITA 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 036 179 0
MANZI Stefano ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 -37 179 0
PIZZOLI Davide ITA 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - -38 179 0
SPIRANELLI Fabio ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 039 179 0
GEORGI Tim GER 0 - - - - - - - - 0 - -40 179 0
WEBB Danny GBR 0 - - - - - - - 0 0 - -41 179 0
BOULOM Enzo FRA 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - -42 179 0

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KTM 2261 20 16 25 25 25 25 20 16 20 25 9

HONDA 2212 25 25 20 13 16 20 25 20 25 16 165 5
MAHINDRA 1273 16 8 2 16 4 16 4 25 6 10 2099 94
PEUGEOT 454 - 9 - - - - 1 - 10 - 25181 82
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